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Round of 32
1 12 Noah Heinle 2 1 . 3 0 6 1 2 1 . 5 0 6 4 12 Noah Heinle 2 1 . 3 4 5 3 2 1 . 9 4 5 6 12 Noah Heinle 12 Noah Heinle

3 2 4 Bruce Brewington 2 5 . 0 7 6 3 2 5 . 6 7 6 2 5 by 4.17 seconds # # 2 4 . 7 6 8 2 2 5 . 1 6 8 2 5 by 3.223 seconds # # by 7.393 seconds

1 6 42 Rick Howell 2 1 . 5 6 3 4 2 2 . 3 6 3 1 2 42 Rick Howell 2 1 . 5 9 2 3 2 2 . 1 9 2 1 1 42 Rick Howell 42 Rick Howell

1 7 29 Tiger Williams 2 2 . 3 2 1 6 2 3 . 5 2 1 1 6 by 1.158 seconds # # DQ - by 1.5 seconds # # by 2.658 seconds

8 30 Ric Widenor 2 1 . 4 8 5 2 2 1 . 8 8 5 8 30 Ric Widenor 2 1 . 9 5 4 3 2 2 . 5 5 4 1 5 30 Ric Widenor 30 Ric Widenor

2 5 23 Eric Moore DQ - by 1.5 seconds # # 2 3 . 8 9 8 3 2 4 . 4 9 8 2 2 by 1.944 seconds # # by 3.444 seconds

9 18 Paul Howard DQ - 3 Chris Wireman 2 2 . 6 0 6 0 2 2 . 6 0 6 1 7 18 Paul Howard 18 Paul Howard

2 4 3 Chris Wireman 2 2 . 4 2 6 1 9 2 6 . 2 2 6 2 6 by 1.5 seconds # # 2 3 . 1 6 7 1 0 2 5 . 1 6 7 2 4 by 2.561 seconds # # by 1.061 seconds

4 52 Troy Smart 2 0 . 9 0 1 4 2 1 . 7 0 1 6 52 Troy Smart 2 0 . 9 1 9 1 2 1 . 1 1 9 4 52 Troy Smart 52 Troy Smart

2 9 17 David Eye 2 4 . 9 2 9 2 2 5 . 3 2 9 2 4 by 3.628 seconds # # 2 4 . 8 2 3 6 2 6 . 0 2 3 2 7 by 4.904 seconds # # by 8.532 seconds

1 3 53 David Pirnack 2 0 . 4 2 2 2 2 0 . 8 2 2 2 53 David Pirnack 2 0 . 2 7 8 4 2 1 . 0 7 8 3 53 David Pirnack 53 David Pirnack

2 0 13 Gerry Huitt DQ - by 1.5 seconds # # 2 1 . 0 9 3 7 2 2 . 4 9 3 1 4 by 1.415 seconds # # by 2.915 seconds

5 10 Jason Mitchell 2 1 . 8 8 2 2 2 2 . 2 8 2 1 0 10 Jason Mitchell 2 1 . 6 2 8 1 2 1 . 8 2 8 5 10 Jason Mitchell 10 Jason Mitchell

2 8 34 Jeff Goad 2 3 . 2 4 0 5 2 4 . 2 4 0 1 9 by 1.958 seconds # # 2 2 . 2 4 5 4 2 3 . 0 4 5 1 9 by 1.217 seconds # # by 3.175 seconds

1 2 1 Ricky Byrd 2 0 . 5 6 1 3 2 1 . 1 6 1 3 1 Ricky Byrd 2 1 . 2 7 0 4 2 2 . 0 7 0 1 0 1 Ricky Byrd 1 Ricky Byrd

2 1 28 William Brunson 2 0 . 8 1 9 1 9 2 4 . 6 1 9 2 1 by 3.458 seconds # # DQ - by 1.5 seconds # # by 4.958 seconds

2 6 John Ravitch 2 2 . 3 0 9 0 2 2 . 3 0 9 1 1 6 John Ravitch 2 1 . 5 6 5 2 2 1 . 9 6 5 8 6 John Ravitch 6 John Ravitch

3 1 32 Jamie Hart DQ - by 1.5 seconds # # 2 3 . 6 4 9 1 2 2 6 . 0 4 9 2 8 by 4.084 seconds # # by 5.584 seconds

1 5 11 John Kim 2 2 . 7 6 2 4 2 3 . 5 6 2 1 7 11 John Kim 2 2 . 0 1 5 7 2 3 . 4 1 5 2 0 2 Phil Plunkett 2 Phil Plunkett

1 8 2 Phil Plunkett 2 2 . 6 1 3 6 2 3 . 8 1 3 1 8 by 0.251 seconds # # 2 0 . 9 8 2 8 2 2 . 5 8 2 1 6 by 0.833 seconds # # by 0.582 seconds

7 15 Gareth Roe 2 2 . 8 9 7 0 2 2 . 8 9 7 1 4 15 Gareth Roe 2 1 . 7 6 9 1 2 1 . 9 6 9 9 15 Gareth Roe 15 Gareth Roe

2 6 45 Josh Byrd 2 3 . 0 8 6 8 2 4 . 6 8 6 2 2 by 1.789 seconds # # 2 1 . 8 1 0 2 0 2 5 . 8 1 0 2 6 by 3.841 seconds # # by 5.63 seconds

1 0 14 Dan Hughes 2 0 . 5 4 2 5 2 1 . 5 4 2 5 14 Dan Hughes 1 . 0 0 0 3 1 . 6 0 0 1 14 Dan Hughes 14 Dan Hughes

2 3 50 Vance Prather 2 3 . 2 5 2 8 2 4 . 8 5 2 2 3 by 3.31 seconds # # 2 2 . 4 9 7 8 2 4 . 0 9 7 2 1 by 22.497 seconds # # by 25.807 seconds

3 5 Chris Barker 2 0 . 3 6 6 1 2 0 . 5 6 6 1 5 Chris Barker 1 9 . 8 1 0 6 2 1 . 0 1 0 2 5 Chris Barker 5 Chris Barker

3 0 19 George Myler 2 3 . 5 7 2 5 2 4 . 5 7 2 2 0 by 4.006 seconds # # 2 3 . 3 2 9 8 2 4 . 9 2 9 2 3 by 3.919 seconds # # by 7.925 seconds

1 4 8 Jack Smith 2 1 . 3 7 8 6 2 2 . 5 7 8 1 3 8 Jack Smith 2 1 . 8 2 8 3 2 2 . 4 2 8 1 3 8 Jack Smith 8 Jack Smith

1 9 24 Joe Lehm 2 1 . 5 3 2 9 2 3 . 3 3 2 1 5 by 0.754 seconds
# # 2 1 . 8 1 9 6 2 3 . 0 1 9 1 8 by 0.591 seconds

# #
by 1.345 seconds

6 36 Brian Parsons 2 0 . 9 3 4 4 2 1 . 7 3 4 7 36 Brian Parsons 2 1 . 2 1 2 5 2 2 . 2 1 2 1 2 36 Brian Parsons 36 Brian Parsons

2 7 21 Glenn Shotwell DQ - by 1.5 seconds
# # 2 5 . 2 7 2 7 2 6 . 6 7 2 2 9 by 4.46 seconds

# #
by 5.96 seconds

1 1 20 Mike Ohm 2 1 . 4 6 9 3 2 2 . 0 6 9 9 20 Mike Ohm 2 1 . 5 5 3 2 2 1 . 9 5 3 7 20 Mike Ohm 20 Mike Ohm

2 2 51 Lynn Cooper DNF - by 1.5 seconds
# # DQ - by 1.5 seconds

# #
by 3 seconds

Round of 16
1 12 Noah Heinle 2 1 . 8 3 8 0 2 1 . 8 3 8 1 0 12 Noah Heinle 2 0 . 2 0 8 2 2 0 . 6 0 8 2 12 Noah Heinle 12 Noah Heinle

1 6 42 Rick Howell 2 2 . 7 8 3 2 2 3 . 1 8 3 1 5 by 1.345 seconds
# # 2 1 . 1 3 6 5 2 2 . 1 3 6 1 4 by 1.528 seconds

# #
by 2.873 seconds

8 30 Ric Widenor 2 1 . 4 0 0 8 2 3 . 0 0 0 1 4 18 Paul Howard 2 1 . 0 5 2 3 2 1 . 6 5 2 9 30 Ric Widenor 18 Paul Howard

9 18 Paul Howard 2 1 . 8 6 7 1 2 2 . 0 6 7 1 2 by 0.933 seconds
# # 2 1 . 9 7 5 2 2 2 . 3 7 5 1 5 by 0.723 seconds

# #
by 0.21 seconds

4 52 Troy Smart 2 0 . 0 5 8 9 2 1 . 8 5 8 1 1 53 David Pirnack 2 0 . 6 1 4 4 2 1 . 4 1 4 5 52 Troy Smart 53 David Pirnack

1 3 53 David Pirnack 1 9 . 8 5 8 6 2 1 . 0 5 8 3 by 0.8 seconds
# # 2 0 . 7 7 4 4 2 1 . 5 7 4 8 by 0.16 seconds

# #
by 0.64 seconds

5 10 Jason Mitchell 2 0 . 5 1 4 1 2 0 . 7 1 4 2 10 Jason Mitchell 2 0 . 9 9 9 2 2 1 . 3 9 9 4 10 Jason Mitchell 10 Jason Mitchell

1 2 1 Ricky Byrd 2 1 . 1 7 5 9 2 2 . 9 7 5 1 3 by 2.261 seconds
# # 2 0 . 7 5 5 4 2 1 . 5 5 5 7 by 0.156 seconds

# #
by 2.417 seconds

2 6 John Ravitch 2 0 . 9 0 2 3 2 1 . 5 0 2 5 6 John Ravitch 2 0 . 8 5 8 5 2 1 . 8 5 8 1 1 6 John Ravitch 6 John Ravitch

1 8 2 Phil Plunkett DQ - by 1.5 seconds
# # 2 1 . 3 3 1 4 2 2 . 1 3 1 1 3 by 0.273 seconds

# #
by 1.773 seconds

7 15 Gareth Roe 2 1 . 8 3 1 0 2 1 . 8 3 1 9 14 Dan Hughes 2 1 . 4 6 8 2 2 1 . 8 6 8 1 2 15 Gareth Roe 15 Gareth Roe

1 0 14 Dan Hughes 2 0 . 1 0 1 8 2 1 . 7 0 1 7 by 0.13 seconds
# # 2 0 . 7 0 2 9 2 2 . 5 0 2 1 6 by 0.634 seconds

# #
by 0.504 seconds

3 5 Chris Barker 1 9 . 3 9 4 2 1 9 . 7 9 4 1 5 Chris Barker 2 0 . 3 3 0 5 2 1 . 3 3 0 3 5 Chris Barker 5 Chris Barker

1 4 8 Jack Smith 2 0 . 0 0 0 8 2 1 . 6 0 0 6 by 1.806 seconds
# # 2 0 . 1 7 3 8 2 1 . 7 7 3 1 0 by 0.443 seconds

# #
by 2.249 seconds

6 36 Brian Parsons 1 9 . 8 0 0 1 0 2 1 . 8 0 0 8 20 Mike Ohm 1 9 . 4 7 4 1 0 2 1 . 4 7 4 6 20 Mike Ohm 20 Mike Ohm

1 1 20 Mike Ohm 2 0 . 5 6 1 3 2 1 . 1 6 1 4 by 0.639 seconds
# # 2 0 . 0 3 7 2 2 0 . 4 3 7 1 by 1.037 seconds

# #
by 1.676 seconds

Round of 8
1 12 Noah Heinle 2 0 . 5 5 4 0 2 0 . 5 5 4 2 12 Noah Heinle 2 0 . 8 5 5 4 2 1 . 6 5 5 6 12 Noah Heinle 12 Noah Heinle

9 18 Paul Howard 2 1 . 5 3 2 2 2 1 . 9 3 2 7 by 1.378 seconds
# # 2 2 . 6 0 7 1 2 2 . 8 0 7 7 by 1.152 seconds

# #
by 2.53 seconds

1 3 53 David Pirnack 1 9 . 9 4 1 5 2 0 . 9 4 1 5 53 David Pirnack 2 0 . 9 3 8 2 0 . 9 3 8 2 53 David Pirnack 53 David Pirnack

5 10 Jason Mitchell 2 0 . 1 7 4 4 2 0 . 9 7 4 6 by 0.033 seconds
# # DQ - by 1.5 seconds

# #
by 1.533 seconds
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June 8 • Breckenrid ge, Colorado

Tight Slalom , Men’s O pen Eliminations

Run 1 Run 2
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Database  development by
Dan Gesmer, SeismicSK8@aol.com

High Peaks Drifter 2003
June 8 • Breckenrid ge, Colorado

Tight Slalom , Men’s O pen Eliminations

Run 1 Run 2

2 6 John Ravitch 2 0 . 4 5 5 2 2 0 . 8 5 5 4 15 Gareth Roe 2 0 . 9 4 0 2 2 1 . 3 4 0 3 6 John Ravitch 6 John Ravitch

7 15 Gareth Roe 2 0 . 5 1 0 1 2 0 . 7 1 0 3 by 0.145 seconds
# # 2 1 . 6 0 5 0 2 1 . 6 0 5 5 by 0.265 seconds

# #
by 0.12 seconds

3 5 Chris Barker 1 9 . 9 2 2 3 2 0 . 5 2 2 1 5 Chris Barker 2 0 . 4 3 5 1 2 0 . 6 3 5 1 5 Chris Barker 5 Chris Barker

1 1 20 Mike Ohm DQ - by 1.5 seconds
# # 2 0 . 4 4 2 5 2 1 . 4 4 2 4 by 0.807 seconds

# #
by 2.307 seconds

Round of 4
1 12 Noah Heinle 1 9 . 5 9 8 1 1 9 . 7 9 8 1 12 Noah Heinle 2 0 . 0 2 6 5 2 1 . 0 2 6 2 12 Noah Heinle 12 Noah Heinle

1 3 53 David Pirnack 2 0 . 0 6 5 8 2 1 . 6 6 5 4 by 1.867 seconds
# # DQ - by 1.5 seconds

# #
by 3.367 seconds

2 6 John Ravitch 1 9 . 7 5 2 6 2 0 . 9 5 2 3 5 Chris Barker 2 0 . 8 3 9 8 2 2 . 4 3 9 3 5 Chris Barker 5 Chris Barker

3 5 Chris Barker 1 9 . 7 6 6 2 2 0 . 1 6 6 2 by 0.786 seconds
# # 2 0 . 1 8 9 1 2 0 . 3 8 9 1 by 2.05 seconds

# #
by 2.836 seconds

Consolation Round
1 3 53 David Pirnack DQ - 6 John Ravitch 2 0 . 8 7 8 3 2 1 . 4 7 8 1 53 David Pirnack 6 John Ravitch

2 6 John Ravitch 2 0 . 6 6 2 2 0 . 6 6 2 1 by 1.5 seconds
# # 2 1 . 5 0 3 2 2 1 . 9 0 3 2 by 0.425 seconds

# #
by 1.075 seconds

Final Round
1 12 Noah Heinle 1 9 . 6 2 8 3 2 0 . 2 2 8 1 12 Noah Heinle 1 9 . 3 9 2 2 1 9 . 7 9 2 1 12 Noah Heinle 12 Noah Heinle

3 5 Chris Barker 1 9 . 7 9 4 3 2 0 . 3 9 4 2 by 0.166 seconds
# # 1 9 . 7 8 9 7 2 1 . 1 8 9 2 by 1.397 seconds

# #
by 1.563 seconds
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1 12 Noah Heinle 2 0 . 2 0 0 1

2 5 Chris Barker 2 0 . 6 8 3 3

3 6 John Ravitch 2 0 . 3 6 7 2

4 53 David Pirnack 2 1 . 8 9 0 1 3

5 10 Jason Mitchell 2 0 . 9 8 0 5

6 15 Gareth Roe 2 1 . 5 4 6 7

7 18 Paul Howard 2 1 . 6 9 7 9

8 20 Mike Ohm 2 1 . 7 2 1 1 1

9 52 Troy Smart 2 0 . 7 5 6 4

1 0 36 Brian Parsons 2 1 . 4 2 3 6

1 1 30 Ric Widenor 2 1 . 6 9 6 8

1 2 14 Dan Hughes 2 1 . 6 9 9 1 0

1 3 1 Ricky Byrd 2 1 . 8 2 6 1 2

1 4 8 Jack Smith 2 2 . 0 8 4 1 4

1 5 42 Rick Howell 2 2 . 8 8 6 1 7

1 6 2 Phil Plunkett 2 3 . 4 7 4 1 9

1 7 11 John Kim 2 2 . 7 9 5 1 6

1 8 29 Tiger Williams 2 3 . 3 6 2 1 8

1 9 24 Joe Lehm 2 3 . 6 6 9 2 0

2 0 13 Gerry Huitt 2 3 . 9 7 7 2 1

2 1 28 William Brunson 2 4 . 0 5 3 2 3

2 2 51 Lynn Cooper 2 4 . 2 1 9 2 5

2 3 50 Vance Prather 2 4 . 8 1 8 2 6

2 4 3 Chris Wireman 2 4 . 8 3 9 2 7

2 5 23 Eric Moore 2 4 . 9 9 7 2 8

2 6 45 Josh Byrd 2 5 . 2 3 1 2 9

2 7 21 Glenn Shotwell 2 5 . 2 3 8 3 0

2 8 34 Jeff Goad 2 5 . 2 7 7 3 1

2 9 17 David Eye 2 5 . 4 6 2 3 2

3 0 19 George Myler 2 5 . 5 5 6 3 3

3 1 32 Jamie Hart 2 5 . 6 2 3 3 4

3 2 4 Bruce Brewington 2 5 . 9 1 6 3 5

Final Results


